

Fees Schedule

\$50 Administration fee to confirm all enrollments

Hourly - \$7.25 (casual)

*20 hrs ECE (3-5) year olds

Optional charge of \$2 per hour, \$7.25 per hour after that. (min of ½hr charge)

	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days
Under 3 8.5 Hours	\$60	\$120	\$180	\$230	\$250
Under 3 6.5 Hours	\$47.13	\$94.25	\$141.38	\$188.51	\$235
Over 3 8.5 Hours	\$30.12	\$60.25	\$90.37	\$141.50	\$200
Over 3 6.5 Hours	\$15.62	\$31.24	\$46.86	\$83.50	\$130.63

Under 3 full week capped rate \$300

Over 3 full week capped rate \$210

10% sibling discount

All casual bookings made are subject to charge unless canceled with a minimum of 24hrs notice.

Statutory holidays are charged in full.

We offer 5 fee free days per year. (Renewing 1 January each year) To use these please notify us prior to 8am on the day your child would be attending.

*20 hrs ECE is available for a maximum of 6 hrs per day and a maximum of 20 hrs per week.

We do qualify for WINZ Childcare Subsidy

If accounts become too far overdue, contracted times will be reassessed and if no attempt is made to pay, your overdue account will be placed in the hands of a debt collection agency and any costs incurred will be passed onto you the account holder.

Subject to change. Correct as of February 2024